KERI CRAIG

Emporium

THE KERI CRAIG EMPORIUM SIGNATURE HIGH TEA

TRADITIONAL

IMPERIAL

KERI CRAIG
RIBBONS

CHICKEN BREAST

SMOKED SALMON

KING PRAWNS

Enjoy the following.....
Glass of Grandin Champagne or Orange Juice

Duo of Petit Fours
Two Baby Scones with Jam and Whipped Cream
Four Dainty Ribbon Sandwiches (Ham/Chicken/Salmon/Cucumber)

Warm Savoury Tart

Followed by your choice of Coffee or a Pot of Tea
* Gluten free option is available. Additional cost is $10 and requires 48 hour notice.

Upgrade from Grandin to a glass of Moét Chandon Champagne

(additional)
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FRESH SANDWICHES (Takeaway Available)

Four Dainty Ribbon Sandwiches consisting of one each of the
following.....

Shaved Leg Ham, Dijon Mustard and Chives

Chicken Breast, Shredded Lettuce & ‘EMPORIUM’ Mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Capers and Dill
Cucumber and Minted Creme Fraiche
(your combination of ribbons an additional $3.50)

Chicken Breast served with Lettuce, Brie, Avocado and
‘EMPORIUM’ Mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Dill and Capers

Local King Prawns with Lettuce, Avocado and
‘EMPORIUM’ Seafood Sauce
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GOURMET TOASTED SANDWICHES (Takeaway Available)

HAM

CHICKEN

SMOKED SALMON

Shaved Leg Ham, Cheese, Tomato, French Chives and
Dijon Mustard

Chicken Breast, Cheese, Asparagus, Coriander and Mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Dill, Red Onion and Capers

*ONE PAYMENT PER TABLE — Jiase/o youw !
$4.50 surcharge for all share plates

$65.00

$19.50

$22.50

$22.50

$25.00

$25.00

$22.50

$22.50

$22.50




FASHION CAFE

GARDEN SALAD

AVOCADO CUP

ROSTI

ROSETTES

PETIT FOURS
DAILY SELECTION
DEVONSHIRE TEA

COFFEE
(Takeaway Available)

TEA

COOL
REFRESHMENTS

Enjoy the unique experience

SOMETHING LIGHT

‘EMPORIUM’ Seasonal Garden Delight

You may add one choice of the following
Shaved Ham or Chicken Breast (for an additional $12.50)
Prawns or Smoked Salmon (for an additional $15.00)

Avocado Cup filled with Chicken Breast, Eschallots, Celery,
and Slivered Almonds all blended with Mayonnaise

A Light and Fluffy Potato Cake with Leg Ham, Garden Greens,
Avocado, Brie and Mustard

Smoked Salmon Rosettes filled with fresh Prawns, served
with Avocado, Fresh Asparagus, Goat Cheese, Capers,

Roasted Capsicum and a Rocket Salad tossed in Vinaigrette
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SWEET TEMPTATIONS

$19.50

$32.50

$35.00

$37.50

A Caramel Slice, Mini Lemon Curd Tart & Mini Orange Almond Cake $15.00

Choose from Our Delicious Chilled Display

A Trio of Baby Scones, Strawberry Jam and Whipped Cream
served with Coffee or a Pot of Tea
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HOT AND COLD BEVERAGES
Short / Long Black Flat White Cappuccino Café Latte

Hot Chocolate Chai Latte
Extra Shot, Mug, Zymil or Soy .... add 50 cents

English Breakfast Irish Breakfast Earl Grey
Green Tea Peppermint Tea
Individual Pot for One

Mineral Water Coke Sarsaparilla
Lemonade Ginger Beer Selected Juices

‘EMPORIUM’ Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Delicious Keri Craig Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate

Milkshakes (Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry or Vanilla)

Slease see o list of aleololic beverages.

$13.50
$21.50

$6.00
$7.00

$8.50

$7.50

$10.50




KERI CRAIG

Emporium
SIGNATURE HIGH TEA

TRADITIONAL $65.00
A glass of Grandin Champagne or orange juice

Duo of Petit Fours

Two baby scones with jam and whipped cream

Four dainty Keri Craig ribbon sandwiches

Warm savoury tart

Followed by your choice of coffee or a pot of tea

* Gluten free option is available. Additional costis $10
and requires 48 hour notice.

IMPERIAL

Upgrade from Grandin to a glass of

Moét Chandon Champagne (additional) $19.50
CHILDREN’S HIGH TEA $35.00

Chocolate freckle, tea cake and a strawberry

Baby scone with jam and cream

Sandwich of your choice — ham, chicken or vegemite
Warm sausage roll

‘EMPORIUM’ milkshake or orange juice

TRADITIONAL DEVONSHIRE TEA $21.50

A trio of baby scones, strawberry jam and whipped cream
Served with coffee or a pot of tea

Please relax and enjoy your dining experience at the
Keri Craig Emporium

*One payment per table - Thank you.
$4.50 surcharge for all shared plates
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FASHION CAFE

Enjoy the unique experience

EMPORIUM COLD REFRESHMENTS

o

CHAMPAGNE

Grandin by the glass $16.50
by the bottle $65.00

Moét Chandon by the glass $35.00
by the bottle $145.00

WINE

Goundrey Chardonnay by the glass $16.50
by the bottle $65.00

Vasse Felix Dry White by the glass $16.50

Vasse Felix Red by the glass $16.50
by the bottle $65.00

BEER $12.00

Corona / Peroni

SPIRITS $16.50

Classic Gin & Tonic / Traditional “Pimms”

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS $7.50

Mineral water / Coke / Sarsparilla

Lemonade / Ginger beer / Selected juices

‘EMPORIUM’lemon, lime & bitters $10.50

Delicious Keri Craig Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate
Milkshakes (Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry or Vanilla)
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